Standard Results Novice A - Regular

1/29/2017
8 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

8015 Goldfish 97.11 1.390 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/29/2017

8inches

Armband
8056
8017
8041
8035

12 inches

Armband
12009
12049

16 inches

Armband
16049

Yardage: 135yds
Call Name Time yps
Buffett 58.36 2.313
Fleury 59.65 2.263
Emma --
Inga --
Yardage: 135yds
Call Name Time yps
Jacoby 9151 1.475
Elle 69.48 1.943
Yardage: 137 yds
Call Name Time yps
Chase --

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
w T F

= O N 3T

0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 2 0 2
3 0 0 0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

4 3 0 3

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 90 1
0 NQ
1 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
£ Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

1 NQ



Standard Results

1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20073 Eva 53.79 2.566

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24024 Trouble 64.04 2.155

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
95 1

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

1/29/2017

8inches

Armband
8051
8013
8052

12 inches

Armband
12003
12027

16 inches

Armband
16045
16010
16046
16050
16053

Call Name
RG
Rev

Bugsy

Call Name
Nitro
Ryder

Call Name
Edward
Dobby
Tony
Daisy
Squiggy

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

149 yds
Time yps
62.03 2.402
75.17 1.982
89.53 1.664

149 yds
Time yps
64.15 2.323
81.01 1.839

152 yds
Time yps
34.16 4.450
49.60 3.065
67.67 2.246
83.44 1.822
65.12 2.334

o N O 3T

N A N P O

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 71 sec

W T

0 0

0 0

1 0
SCT 68 sec

w T

2 0

1 0
SCT 66 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

2 0

1 0

1 0

F

0
0
2

E
0

0

F

0
1
1
1
1

o O O m

O O O O O m

Open - Regular

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results

1/29/2017

16020 Jolene --

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

20049 Mika 7055 2.183

20057 Ferrari --

20058 Drummer 9440 1.631
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

24016 Sabato 57.83 2.663

24020 Rewvie 77.47 1.988

24023 Joker --

N B 3

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 63sec
w T
0 0
1 0
1 0
SCT 65 sec
w T
0 0
0 0

F

0
1
0

=
0

0

O Fr O m

o m

o

Open - Regular

ABS

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0O NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/29/2017



Standard Results

1/29/2017
8inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8006 Jett 55.64 3.037
8031 Ella 7453 2.268
8039 Duese 81.92 2.063
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12032 Moxie 7498 2.254
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16017 Madison 58.61 2.969
16035 Mac 48.20 3.610
16044 Jase --

A b O X

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 1

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
W T F

1 0 2

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 3
1 1 3

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
£ Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

-- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20007 Rosy 50.26 3.542 o 2 0 1 0 NQ
20009 Teiva 60.07 2.963 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20011 Katniss 41.61 4.278 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20015 Mahnstah 3735 4.766 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20044 Sadie 5480 3.248 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20048 Emma 66.00 2.697 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20055 Grip 51.37 3.465 5 1 0 0 0 NQ
20069 Banjo 66.54 2.675 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20080 Bolo - -- -- -- - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24017 Nikko 41.53 4.286 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24010 Hammer 55.24 3.222 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8023 Frankie 40.12 4.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8005 Reese 42.86 3.943 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8046 Belle 4460 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8057 Caden 4517 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8043 Teddy 48.35 3.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Bitzy 57.50 2.939 0 0 0 0 0 100
8068 Chance 58.11 2.908 0 0 0 0 0 100
8011 Kid 61.73 2.738 0 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Dot 39.85 4.241 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8028 Gucci 61.43 2.751 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8032 Chena 53.00 3.189 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8044 Minnow 71.38 2.368 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8064 Judy Judy 60.00 2.817 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
8067 The Bear 61.25 2.759 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8071 Ace 63.49 2.662 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8075 Snowee 69.77 2.422 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8076 Bug 60.40 2.798 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8077 Jose 63.93 2.644 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8078 Arrow 49.21 3.434 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8048 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12051 Dash 39.91 4.235 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12046 Zoe 4496 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12052 Carly Rae 47.38 3.567 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12006 Miley 48.17 3.508 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12038 Copper 50.58 3.341 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 JJ 51.63 3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100
12055 Buzz 52.02 3.249 0 0 0 0 0 100
12021 Ghost 54.19 3.119 0 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Annie Ann 56.04 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Ruddy 4490 3.764 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12015 Evie 41.86 4.037 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12018 Dixie 41.86 4.037 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12020 Bowen 4093 4.129 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12024 Lilo 73.68 2.294 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12030 Molly 56.50 2.991 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12035 Idgie 36.91 4.579 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12042 Lydia - 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12043 Stella - 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12044 Asti 43.39 3.895 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12037 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
16051 Aislinn 36.80 4.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16021 Kahlua 4758 3.657 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16008 KT 48.49 3.588 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16027 Liesel 50.52 3.444 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16015 Vixen 51.71 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Brigitta 46.57 3.736 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16004 Tegan 5477 3.177 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16011 Ali 39.52 4.403 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16024 Chrome 63.50 2.740 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16028 Zip 4236 4.108 0O 1 0 0 0 NQ
16032 Gyver 43.44  4.006 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16040 Fred 3752 4.638 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Tucker 49.13 3.542 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 62 sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
20082 Dory 42.31  4.207 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20033 Whist 43.49 4.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20046 Renn 4593 3.875 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20037 Prada 47.03 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20068 Roscoe 47.77 3.726 0 0 0 0 0 100
20090 Kenzie 49.01 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Soleil 58.81 3.027 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

20002 Caoilainn 56.13 3.171 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20013 Stitch 38.67 4.603 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20014 Cyclone 4476 3.977 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Sierra 55.56 3.204 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20019 Riley 46.50 3.828 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20032 Savoy 64.09 2.777 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20035 Gabe -- 1 0 0 4 1 NQ
20061 Tory -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
20065 Preacher 47.72 3.730 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20074 Koda - 3 1 0 o0 1 NQ
20084 Wit 62.09 2.867 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20087 Drew 41.29 4.311 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20088 Tiki 66.80 2.665 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20059 Happy -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Sl\fwrseTFaulth E Score Place
24001 Shambhu 41.71 4.268 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24011 Scopey 46.94 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Iko 50.89 3.498 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24003 Duke 49.68 3.583 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24004 Jack 41.25 4.315 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Cricket 5495 3.239 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
24007 Wonder 41.27 4.313 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24009 Crockett 4598 3.871 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/29/2017

24018
24019
24021
24026
24027
24012

Ella
Ace

Jib
Karizma
Baron

Rigel

41.76
43.94
57.39
44.54

4.262
4.051
3.102
3.996

O B N B B

= O O O B

o O O o o

= O N O O

= O O O O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8043 Teddy 51.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8001 Boogie 56.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8076 Bug 54.33 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8036 Hoss - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time R C\A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12035 Idgie 37.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12018 Dixie 40.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12055 Buzz 52.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12044 Asti 54.79 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
12046 Zoe 45.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12015 Evie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12037 Katy - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

1/29/2017

16 inches

Armband
16028
16015
16032
16011

20 inches

Armband
20082
20013
20074
20087
20002
20090

Call Name
Zip
Vixen
Gyver
Ali

Call Name
Dory
Stitch
Koda
Drew
Caoilainn

Kenzie

Time
41.86
43.49
44.39
39.18

Time
39.77
46.81

O O o o x

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs3 NQs1 %Q75
(\ZA(/)urseTFaulth . Score Place
o o 0 0 100 1 25%
O 0 0 O 100 2
O 0 0 O 100 3
1 0 0 0 NQ

MCT 55 sec Qs1 NQs3 %Q25
C\A?urseTFaulLs . Score Place
o o 0 0 100 1 25%
3 0 1 o0 NQ
2 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 O© NQ
- -- -- -- ABS
- -- - - ABS



Standard Results
1/29/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24004 Jack
24001 Shambhu
24019 Ace
24026 Karizma

Time
38.86
42.33
44.98
55.69

o O o o X

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
2 0 0 O NQ
2 0 2 0 NQ

%Q 50

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

1/29/2017
4inches Yardage: 135yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

4007 Fame --

4008 Duffle --
8inches Yardage: 135yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8016 Barkley 57.37 2.353
8047 Stewie --
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16041 Wynken --
16033 Charlie

Novice - Preferred

SCT 83 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
4 4 0 0 4 NQ
0 3 0 1 1 NQ
SCT 78 sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
0 1 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F £ Score Place
1 0 0 1 NQ

ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

20024 Roxy 48.71 2.833 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/29/2017
8inches Yardage: 149yds SCT 73sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth
8074 Jayce 40.20 3.706 1 0 0 0
8033 River - 1 2 1 1
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 71sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFaul'Ls
12036 Scone 71.00 2.141 0 0 0 0
12053 Jesse 46.41 3.275 0 0 1 0
12010 Sophia 47.60 3.193 3 1 0 2
12013 Zola 87.43 1.739 0 0 0 0
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls
16005 Sundae 64.60 2.384 1 1 0 0

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 95 1
1 NQ

Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 95 2
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place

0 90 1



Standard Results

1/29/2017

20 inches

Armband
20020
20086
20018

SCT 70sec

Course Faults

m

w
o

(6]
o

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

1/29/2017
4 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4003 Flint --
8inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8040 Eli 7186 2.352
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12025 Keanu 68.45 2542

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 78sec Qs 0 NQ@s1
Course Faults S
R w T F E core
1 1 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
2 0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W T F E core

2 1 0 0 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/29/2017

4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4009 Sasha 48.03 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4006 Pansy 55.52 3.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4011 LittleMan 63.66 2.655 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8004 Ty 4484 3.769 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8012 Morgan 57.26 2.951 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8042 Sprocket 59.85 2.824 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8030 Peri 7256 2.329 6 0 0 3 0 NQ
8050 Chelsie 52.73 3.205 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8069 Cayenne -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

12004 Magie 93.20 1.867 1 2 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results
1/29/2017

12029 Lucy
12050 Luc

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16003 Dazzle
16002 Kip
16006 Danko
16013 Winny
16019 Brownie
16037 Jinxy
16039 Fenway
16052 Ecco

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20999 Ganesha
20026 Sara Lee
20083 Maggie

62.16 2.799
63.78 2.728
Yardage: 178 yds
Time yps
58.93 3.021
50.02 3.559
41.36 4.304
42.39 4.199
50.50 3.525
48.62 3.661
63.06 2.823
62.42 2.852
Yardage: 178 yds
Time yps
42.01 4.237
47.61 3.739
48.89 3.641

1
0

B B P P O O R OX

0 0 1
1 0 2
SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 1
SCT 71sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

O O O O O O O o m

o O o m

NQ
NQ

NQs 7

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100

Master - Preferred

%Q 13

Place

%Q 71

Place



Standard Results

1/29/2017

20004
20089
20003
20017
20041
20047

Zephyr
Raeson
Boomer
Cooper
Branco

Peyton

52.78
69.81
71.84
52.48

3.372
2.550
2.478
3.392

o O o o

o O o o

Master - Preferred

100 4
100
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

1/29/2017
8inches
Armband Call Name Time
8082 Whimsy --
8050 Chelsie --
16 inches
Armband Call Name Time
16002 Kip 49.03
16037 Jinxy 41.55
20 inches
Armband Call Name Time
20999 Ganesha 57.54
20047 Peyton

Premier - Preferred

MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
3 2 0 1 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F £ Score Place
2 2 0 0 0 NQ

ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
1/29/2017



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/29/2017
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

12027 Ryder 56.95 1.826 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8056 Buffett 3891 2.673 0 0 0 0 100 1

8017 Fleury 49.06 2.120 3 1 1 0 NQ

8029 Cord 4798 2.168 1 1 0 0 NQ

8035 Inga - 0 0 0 1 NQ

8041 Emma 69.65 1.493 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place

12009 Jacoby 51.38 2.024 3 1 1 0 NQ

12049 Elle 55.38 1.878 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place

16053 Squiggy 25.28 4.193 1 0 0 o0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20073 Eva 43.05 2.509 1 0 0 0 88 1

20010 Sokoni -- 0 3 4 1 NQ

20054 Bliss 28.34 3.811 2 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24024 Trouble 47.99 2.250 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

1/29/2017
8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8002 Jingle Belle 3481 3.390 2 0 0 0 NQ
8015 Goldfish 60.88 1.938 1 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Duese 48.74 2421 1 0 1 0 NQ
8051 RG 48.57 2.429 1 0 0 0 NQ
8052 Bugsy 57.43 2.055 3 1 2 0 NQ
8055 Indy 53.19 2.218 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults £ Score Place
12003 Nitro 55.68 2.119 4 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 37sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
16050 Daisy 4474  2.705 0 0 0 0 86 1
16010 Dobby 4445 2722 3 1 0 0 NQ
16020 Jolene -- 5 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

1/29/2017
16045 Edward 21.75 5.563
16049 Chase 55.35 2.186

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20038 Keeva 51.25 2.420
20048 Emma 33.59 3.692
20049 Mika 5489 2.259
20055 Grip 3245 3.821
20058 Drummer 50.36 2.462

24 inches Yardage: 124 vyds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24020 Rewvie --

24023

Joker -

0 0 2
4 3 4
SCT 35sec
Course Faults
R w F
2 1 0
0 0 1
2 1 0
1 1 0
1 0 0
SCT 38sec

Course Faults
R w F

O O O O o m

E

Qs O

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ

NQs5 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 0  %Q

Score Place
ABS

ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/29/2017



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8006 Jett 41.79 3.446 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Rev 49.62 2.902 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12007 Jordy 28.18 5.110 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16046 Tony 39.56 3.741 0 0 0 0 100 1
16043 Tucker 33.63 4.401 1 1 0 0 NQ

16044 Jase - . ABS



JWW Results

1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20009 Teiva 31.34 4818
20007 Rosy 41.17 3.668
20011 Katniss 2947 5.124
20060 Sizzle 4472  3.377
20069 Banjo 59.43 2.541
20074 Koda 40.98 3.685

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24006 Cricket 34.13 4.424
24010 Hammer 41.66 3.625
24017 Nikko 29.76 5.074

SCT 40 sec

R w

0 0

2 2

1 1

4 0

4 1

1 0
SCT 43 sec

R w

1 0

1 0

1 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

R N N O O

F

2
0
0

O O O O O O m

O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0O NQs 3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 144 vyds SCT 47 sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8023 Frankie 29.38 4.901 0 0 0 0 100 1
8034 Tommie 31.78 4.531 0 0 0 0 100 2
8028 Gucci 33.18 4.340 0 0 0 0 100 3
8043 Teddy 33.19 4.339 0 0 0 0 100 4
8076 Bug 34.88 4.128 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Caden 35.50 4.056 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Bitzy 42.28 3.406 0 0 0 0 100
8032 Chena 4296 3.352 0 0 0 0 100
8068 Chance 4599 3.131 0 0 0 0 100
8005 Reese 37.75 3.815 1 0 1 0 NQ
8007 Dot 26.70 5.393 0 0 1 0 NQ
8011 Kid 50.54 2.849 0 0 0 0 NQ
8031 Ella - 3 0 1 1 NQ
8044 Minnow 53.32 2701 0 0 1 0 NQ
8046 Belle - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8064 Judy Judy 43.76 3.291 1 2 3 0 NQ
8067 The Bear 51.08 2.819 0 0 0 0 NQ
8071 Ace 4538 3.173 1 0 0 0 NQ
8075 Snowee 5430 2.652 1 0 0 0 NQ
8077 Jose 40.86 3.524 1 1 2 0 NQ
8078 Arrow 34.05 4.229 0 1 0 0 NQ
8036 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8048 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 11 NQs 9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12035 Idgie 26.40 5.455 0 0 0 0 100 1
12044 Asti 30.24 4.762 0 0 0 0 100 2
12043 Stella 31.04 4.639 0 0 0 0 100 3
12020 Bowen 3435 4.192 0 0 0 0 100 4
12046 Zoe 35.13  4.099 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Miley 35.25 4.085 0 0 0 0 100
12052 Carly Rae 35.67 4.037 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Copper 3749 3.841 0 0 0 0 100
12022 JJ 39.04 3.689 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Annie Ann 40.81 3.529 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Molly 41.37 3.481 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Ruddy 27.48 5.240 0 0 1 0 NQ
12015 Evie - 0 0 0 1 NQ
12018 Dixie - 1 1 0 1 NQ
12021 Ghost 40.45 3.560 1 0 0 0 NQ
12024 Lilo - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12032 Moxie 71.00 2.028 1 1 0 0 NQ
12042 Lydia 38.31 3.759 0 1 0 0 NQ
12051 Dash 34.36 4.191 1 1 0 0 NQ
12055 Buzz 42.94 3.354 0 0 1 0 NQ
12037 Katy - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
16011 Ali 26.04 5.684 0 0 0 0 100 1
16021 Kahlua 34.14 4335 0 0 0 0 100 2
16017 Madison 35.34 4.188 0 0 0 0 100 3
16024 Chrome 36.11 4.099 0 0 0 0 100 4
16004 Tegan 36.61 4.043 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Brigitta 34.00 4.353 1 1 0 0 NQ
16008 KT 37.68 3.928 0 1 1 0 NQ
16015 Vixen 36.82 4.020 0 1 0 0 NQ
16027 Liesel 31.98 4.628 0 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Zip 28.36 5.219 2 2 4 0 NQ
16032 Gyver 29.16 5.075 1 1 1 0 NQ
16035 Mac 34.17 4.331 1 0 1 0 NQ
16040 Fred 28.10 5.267 0 1 0 0 NQ
16051 Aislinn 31.37 4.718 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 5 NQs 17 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20082 Dory 26.85 5.624 0 0 0 0 100 1
20033 Whist 28.05 5.383 0 0 0 0 100 2
20057 Ferrari 30.15 5.008 0 0 0 0 100 3
20037 Prada 38.56 3.916 0 0 0 0 100 4
20016 Sierra 40.98 3.685 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Firefly 49.54 3.048 3 3 3 0 NQ
20002 Caoilainn 4493 3.361 0 2 1 0 NQ
20013 Stitch 38.00 3.974 0 1 1 0 NQ
20014 Cyclone 3429 4.404 1 1 1 0 NQ
20015 Mahnstah 33.30 4.535 3 1 1 0 NQ
20019 Riley 49.18 3.070 2 1 1 o0 NQ
20032 Savoy 41.20 3.665 0 0 0 0 NQ
20044 Sadie 37.60 4.016 1 0 1 0 NQ
20045 Blaze 39.71 3.803 0 0 1 0 NQ
20046 Renn 48.81 3.094 1 0 0 0 NQ
20065 Preacher 35.67 4.233 1 1 0 0 NQ
20068 Roscoe 4460 3.386 1 2 0 0 NQ
20075 Heidi 4391 3.439 2 1 1 0 NQ
20084 Wit 58.96 2.561 0 0 0 0 NQ
20087 Drew 26.82 5.630 1 0 0 0 NQ
20088 Tiki 46.15 3.272 3 2 1 0 NQ
20090 Kenzie 41.62 3.628 1 0 0 0 NQ
20035 Gabe -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20061 Tory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20080 Bolo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20059 Happy - o 0 0 O AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
24004 Jack 25.19 5.994 0 0 0 0 100 1
24007 Wonder 29.46 5.126 0 0 0 0 100 2
24011 Scopey 35.56 4.246 0 0 0 0 100 3
24003 Duke 36.08 4.185 0 0 0 0 100 4
24009 Crockett 36.71 4.113 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Shambhu -- 0 2 3 0 NQ
24002 Iko 4293 3.517 1 1 1 0 NQ
24018 Ella 36.94 4.088 1 1 0 0 NQ
24021 Jib 5291 2854 0 1 1 0 NQ
24026 Karizma 37.13  4.067 1 0 1 0 NQ
24027 Baron 29.92 5.047 0 1 0 0 NQ
24012 Rigel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24019 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/29/2017

8inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8076 Bug 39.40 0 0 0 0 100 1
8036 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
12035 Idgie 29.26 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12044 Asti 33.29 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12046 Zoe 34.38 0 0 0 0 100 3
12055 Buzz 46.25 0 0 0 0 100 4
12015 Evie 35.45 1 1 1 0 NQ
12018 Dixie -- 3 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
16011 Ali 27.58 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16032 Gyver 33.69 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/29/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20016 Sierra
20082 Dory
20087 Drew

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24001 Shambhu
24026 Karizma
24019 Ace

Time
44.09
33.29
30.26

Time
31.06
34.34

MCT 40 sec
R w
1 0
1 0
0 1
MCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

0
0
1

o O O m

o m

Premier - Regular

Qs O

Qs 2

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs O

Score
100
100

ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place
1 25%



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

1/29/2017
4 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 50sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
4007 Fame - 0 0 0 1 NQ
4008 Duffle - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8016 Barkley 51.38 2.024 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16033 Charlie -- -

-- ABS



JWW Results

1/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20070 Captain 46.17 2.339
20024 Roxy 38.78 2.785

20086 Gabby -

SCT 44 sec

R
1
0
1

Course Faults

w

0
2
0

F

0
1
1

R O O m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Score Place
93 1
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/29/2017

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4003 Flint 46.63 2.531 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place
8074 Jayce 2851 4.139 1 0 0 0 95 1

8033 River 34.81 3.390 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12036 Scone 47.45 2550 0 0 0 0 90 1
12010 Sophia 38.83 3.116 3 1 1 0 NQ
12053 Jesse 35.07 3.450 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
16041 Wynken 4355 2.847 3 4 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R w F E

20020 Peach 53.09 2.336 2 1 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

1/29/2017
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8069 Cayenne 46.41 3.103 0 0 0 0 100 1
8040 Eli 50.52 2.850 0 0 0 0 97 2
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12013 Zola -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12025 Keanu 48.62 3.044 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults £ Score Place

16005 Sundae 46.83 3.224 4 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
1/29/2017



JWW Results Master - Preferred

1/29/2017

4inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4006 Pansy 38.07 3.783 0 0 0 0 100 1
4011 LittleMan 50.59 2.846 0 0 0 0 100 2
4009 Sasha 39.43 3.652 0 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
8050 Chelsie 33.29 4.326 0 0 0 0 100 1
8004 Ty 34.27 4.202 0 0 0 0 100 2
8012 Morgan 38.88 3.704 0 0 0 0 100 3
8042 Sprocket 4528 3.180 0 0 0 0 100 4
8030 Peri - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
12016 Rudy 43.83 3.377 0 0 1 0 NQ
12029 Lucy 41.06 3.604 6 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/29/2017
12050 Luc 4490 3.296 2 1 1 0 NQ
12004 Magie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16002 Kip 35.31 4.276 0 0 0 0 100 1
16003 Dazzle 46.77 3.229 0 1 0 0 NQ
16006 Danko 30.17 5.005 1 0 0 0 NQ
16013 Winny 34.42 4.387 1 1 1 0 NQ
16037 Jinxy 34.42 4.387 2 0 0 0 NQ
16039 Fenway 40.39 3.739 1 1 0 0 NQ
16052 Ecco 39.63 3.810 1 0 0 0 NQ
16009 Raisin -- - - - -- -- ABS
16019 Brownie -- - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQ@s2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20999 Ganesha 27.85 5.422 0 0 0 0 100 1
20026 Sara Lee 34.22 4413 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

1/29/2017

20017
20047
20004
20003
20083
20041

Cooper
Peyton
Zephyr
Boomer
Maggie

Branco

35.03
36.28
37.98
59.67
54.62

4.311
4.162
3.976
2.531
2.765

O N O O O

P B O O O

= O O O O

o O o o o

Master - Preferred

100 3
100 4
100
NQ
NQ

ABS



JWW Results

1/29/2017
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12025 Keanu
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16002 Kip
16039 Fenway
20 inches
Armband Call Name
20999 Ganesha

Time

Time

38.72

Time

31.73

Premier - Preferred

MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 45 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 1 0 1 NQ
MCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
1/29/2017



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8017 Fleury 31.34 4 7 13 27 20 71 1
8052 Bugsy 28.69 2 7 6 17 20 52 2
8055 Indy 42.20 4 4 13 9 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16049 Chase -- 3 4 6 9 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20038 Keeva 25.91 5 7 13 27 20 72 1
20073 Eva 30.62 4 7 13 27 20 71 2

20049 Mika 34.40 4 4 18 8 20 52 3



FAST Results

1/29/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24006 Cricket

24020 Revvie

Time
28.05
33.25

Novice B - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 7 12 19 20 63 1
2 4 13 17 20 55 5



FAST Results

1/29/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8031 Ella
8039 Duese
8035 Inga
8051 RG

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20010 Sokoni
20054 Bliss

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24023 Joker

Time
34.46
26.91

28.84

Time
27.61
24.16

Time

MCT 38 sec
Points
s 24 57 810
5 7 13 18
2 3 13 19
2 4 0 9
2 3 13 9
MCT 32 sec
Points

s 244 57 810
4 7 18 27

4 7 11 18

MCT 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

Qs 2

SB
20

20

SB
20

20

SB

Qs 2

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q 50
Score Place
63 1
57 2

NQ

NQ

NQs 0 %Q 100
Score Place

76 1

60 2
NQs 0 %Q
Score Place

ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
1/29/2017



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8006 Jett 34.85 6 7 18 19 20 70 1
8023 Frankie 12.27 1 5 0 0 0 NQ
8034 Tommie 44.73 6 7 0 19 O NQ
8044 Minnow 42.48 4 9 18 9 0 NQ
8067 The Bear -- - - - -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12024 Lilo 39.55 4 5 18 0 0 NQ
12032 Moxie 46.43 1 9 5 9 0 NQ
12042 Lydia -- - - - -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16017 Madison 39.84 6 9 11 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20011 Katniss 29.55 3 9 18 18 20 68 1
20016 Sierra 35.87 3 7 5 10 0 NQ
20057 Ferrari 38.90 5 9 18 10 20 NQ
20060 Sizzle 23.55 3 7 11 0 0 NQ
20069 Banjo 37.24 2 4 18 19 20 NQ
20074 Koda 31.01 2 3 5 0 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24017 Nikko 34.94 5 9 11 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/29/2017



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8010 Bitzy 34.86 5 9 18 19 20 71 1
8071 Ace 34.85 6 7 18 19 20 70 2
8011 Kid 36.55 4 7 18 19 20 68 3
8075 Snowee 40.03 3 9 18 19 20 67 4

8076 Bug 34.21 4 7 11 19 20 61
8068 Chance 36.71 3 5 0 8 0 NQ
8070 Ditto 38.01 6 9 11 19 O NQ
8048 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12035 Idgie 33.96 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12018 Dixie 40.19 5 9 11 19 20 NQ

12046 Zoe 43.86 5 9 5 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/29/2017

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQ@sl1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16040 Fred 32.86 6 9 11 27 20 73 1
16015 Vixen 38.21 6 9 18 19 20 69 2
16008 KT 31.58 3 7 18 19 20 67 3

16021 Kahlua 49.21 4 7 11 19 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 PoSi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

20009 Teiva 30.63 6 9 11 19 20 65 1

20001 Firefly 31.30 1 3 5 0 0 NQ

20025 Soleil 35.87 1 9 18 10 20 NQ

20035 Gabe 36.17 4 9 18 9 20 NQ

20045 Blaze 35.61 1 7 11 9 0 NQ

20055 Grip 34.56 5 5 18 10 O NQ

20061 Tory 36.83 4 9 11 0 20 NQ

20082 Dory 32.96 5 9 12 10 O NQ

20084 Wit 40.88 3 7 18 10 20 NQ

20087 Drew 43.00 5 3 5 10 0 NQ



FAST Results

1/29/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24001 Shambhu

24026 Karizma

Time
33.02
35.10

Master - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 9 18 18 20 70 1
3 7 18 19 20 64 >



FAST Results

1/29/2017

4 inches

Armband
4008

8inches

Armband
8016

12 inches

Armband
12036

Call Name

Duffle

Call Name

Barkley

Call Name

Scone

Time
50.02

Time

31.34

Time

22.55

1's
4

1's
4

1's
2

MCT

2-4
4

41 sec

Points
5-7

13

8-10
9

MCT 38 sec

24
7

Points
5-7

6

8-10
17

MCT 38 sec

2-4
7

Points
5-7

6

8-10
17

Novice - Preferred

Qs O

SB
20

Qs 1

SB
20

SB
20

Qs 1

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs O

Score
54

NQs O

Score

52

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place
1

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

ABS

1/29/2017
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20024 Roxy 23.52 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20086 Gabby 34.26 3 7 13 19 20 62 2
20006 Sabrina -- -- -- --



FAST Results Open - Preferred
1/29/2017

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8033 River 28.11 6 7 6 27 20 66 1
8074 Jayce 19.05 4 7 13 18 20 62 2
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12053 Jesse 28.24 3 7 13 19 20 62 1
12010 Sophia 36.57 3 7 13 19 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20020 Peach 37.73 5 0 12 27 20 62 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
1/29/2017



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
1/29/2017

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8050 Chelsie - -- -- -- - - ABS
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12025 Keanu 39.87 5 9 0 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
1/29/2017

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4003 Flint -- 5 9 18 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8042 Sprocket 39.65 5 9 18 19 20 70 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
-- ABS

16009 Raisin - - - - -



FAST Results

1/29/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20004 Zephyr

20089 Raeson

Time
34.15
44.71

Master - Preferred

MCT 35 sec Qs1 NQsl %Q 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4 7 18 19 20 68 1
3 0 9 0 NQ



